
Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total

*1 3H 77  Mike Sprague  00 Corvette  Black 47.199 46.601 45.761 45.539 45.539

1 3E 151  David Johnson  86 Chevrolet Corvette  Red   48.364+DNF 47.208 46.387 46.727 46.387
2 3E 114  Matthew McDonnell  84 Chevy Corvette  Silver/Bla 51.584 49.618 48.530 47.231 47.231
3 3E 92  David R Sigler  92 Chevrolette Corvette  Brite Aqua 49.695 48.088   48.258+1 47.432 47.432

*1 2J/K 37  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06  red   53.390+1 50.268 49.199 47.320 47.320
2 2F/G 93  Aaron Greer  92 Chevrolet Corvette  Yellow 59.782 57.433 56.338 56.044 56.044

1 2A/B 42  Chris Scafero  69 Chevrolet Corvette  Silver/blk 44.895 44.314   44.315+1 44.375 44.314
2 2A/B 172  Ryan Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Blue 46.443 45.766 44.941   45.033+1 44.941
3 2A/B 72  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Blue 47.169 46.844 45.930 45.889 45.889
4 2A/B 36  Rob Wilson  72 Corvette Coupe  Green 48.359 46.468 46.492 46.382 46.382
5 2A/B 44  Joe Scafero  70 Vette Coupe  Cyber gray   54.013+1 52.178   51.565+2 51.392 51.392

1 1M 1  Bruce Wentzel  16 Corvette cpe  Grey 45.338 43.551 43.465 43.720 43.465
2 1M 188  Brett English  15 Corvette Stingray Z51  Black 49.451 48.070 46.876 47.768 46.876

1 1J/K 2  Richard Shatkosky  03 Corvette  Blue 47.946 46.573 46.358 45.623 45.623
2 1E 6  James Sweet  86 Corvette Coupe  Black 47.420 45.795 46.231 47.007 45.795
3 1E 86  Jim Sweet  86 Corvette Coupe  Black 51.555 49.385 49.501 49.385

*1 1SN 177  Matt Bacon  17 Chevrolet Corvette  Grey 48.478 47.779 46.572 46.511 46.511
2 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette  White 52.280 50.759 > 49.751 50.375 50.375

1 1SM 51  Al Johnson  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 45.710 45.765 45.037   45.014+1 45.037
2 1SM 34  Bob Conley  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 48.368 46.634 46.525 46.475 46.475
3 1SM 84  Tony (Phillip) Cecchini  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 48.380 49.420 47.120 47.156 47.120
4 1SM 8  John McCann  16 Chevrolet Corvette  Shark Grey 47.703 47.699 47.462   61.498+1 47.462
5 1SM 71  Ted Hou  16 Chevy Stingray  Yellow 53.028 49.737 49.398 49.029 49.029
6 1SM 41  Chuck Samu  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Gray   52.048+1 50.553   50.835+1   51.464+1 50.553
7 1SM 75  Fred King  15 Corvette Coupe  Gray 52.215 51.979 51.981 51.304 51.304
8 1SM 32  Bruce Gilbert  16 Chevrolet Corvette  White 56.326 54.673 54.200   55.804+DNF 54.200
9 1SM 29  William Rouiller  11 Corvette GS  orange   58.059+1 57.211 55.686 56.687 55.686

1 1SJ/K 155  L. Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Black 49.652 48.761 48.251 48.570 48.251
2 1SJ/K 113  Carl Dutch  06 Chevrolet Corvette  Montry Red   54.959+DNF 55.051 53.993 54.565 53.993
3 1SJ/K 11  Gregory Westbrook  06 Corvette  Blue 68.056 63.879 61.282 60.757 60.757

1 1SH 55  Gordon McCann  00 Corvette FRC  Blue 46.651 46.665 46.531 46.770 46.531
2 1SH 97  Mike Molton  97 Chevrolet Corvette  Nassau Blu 48.826 48.202 47.508 48.353 47.508
3 1SH 9  Kevon H Binder  99 Chevy Corvette  Pewter   49.921+1 48.787 47.983 48.725 47.983
4 1SH 67  William Dee  03 Chevrolet Corvette  Torch Red 50.083 49.614 49.451 48.737 48.737

1 1SF/G 505  Robert Hall  96 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 46.446 45.716 45.491 45.545 45.491
2 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette  red 51.227 50.971 50.235 50.268 50.235
3 1SE 144  Andy J. Harrison  89 Corvette Coupe/C4  White 53.045 52.057 51.356 51.718 51.356

*1 L3E 192  Bridget Sigler  92 Chevrolette Corvette  Brite Aqua 51.124 48.918   54.653+1 48.636 48.636

1 L1M  1L  Mary Wentzel  16 Corvette cpe  Grey 45.779 44.881 44.537 44.037 44.037
2 L1J/K 115  Constance Esposito  02 Corvette Z06  Silver   51.966+1 51.185 49.301 48.349 48.349

1 L1SN 777  Lorie Bacon  17 Chevrolet Corvette  Grey 49.847 49.085 48.326 47.682 47.682
2 L1SJ/K  4L  Denise MacDonald  09 Chevrolet Corvette  Orange 54.777 52.958 50.190 50.312 50.190
3 L1SJ/K 7  Carol Braun  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 54.866 55.161 54.831 54.535 54.535

1 L1SH  88L  DeEtte English  00 Chevy Corvette  Green 50.953 49.834 49.335 49.762 49.335
2 L1SH  9L  Valerie Binder  99 Chevy Corvette  Pewter 51.522 50.794 50.670 50.681 50.670
3 L1SE  8L  Brenda Harrison  89 Corvette Coupe/C4  White 58.071 56.088 54.631 54.875 54.631
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Final Results

Total Registered: 46, with Times: 46



Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Total

1 1M 1  Bruce Wentzel  16 Corvette cpe  Grey 43.465

2 L1M  1L  Mary Wentzel  16 Corvette cpe  Grey 44.037

3 2A/B 42  Chris Scafero  69 Chevrolet Corvette  Silver/blk 44.314

4 2A/B 172  Ryan Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Blue 44.941

5 1SM 51  Al Johnson  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 45.037

6 1SF/G 505  Robert Hall  96 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 45.491

7 3H 77  Mike Sprague  00 Corvette  Black 45.539

8 1J/K 2  Richard Shatkosky  03 Corvette  Blue 45.623

9 1E 6  James Sweet  86 Corvette Coupe  Black 45.795

10 2A/B 72  Brett Watson  72 Corvette Coupe  Blue 45.889

11 2A/B 36  Rob Wilson  72 Corvette Coupe  Green 46.382

12 3E 151  David Johnson  86 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 46.387

13 1SM 34  Bob Conley  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Red 46.475

14 1SN 177  Matt Bacon  17 Chevrolet Corvette  Grey 46.511

15 1SH 55  Gordon McCann  00 Corvette FRC  Blue 46.531

16 1M 188  Brett English  15 Corvette Stingray Z51  Black 46.876

17 1SM 84  Tony (Phillip) Cecchini  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Black 47.120

18 3E 114  Matthew McDonnell  84 Chevy Corvette  Silver/Bla 47.231

19 2J/K 37  Ken Sumner  02 Corvette z06  red 47.320

20 3E 92  David R Sigler  92 Chevrolette Corvette  Brite Aqua 47.432

21 1SM 8  John McCann  16 Chevrolet Corvette  Shark Grey 47.462

22 1SH 97  Mike Molton  97 Chevrolet Corvette  Nassau Blu 47.508

23 L1SN 777  Lorie Bacon  17 Chevrolet Corvette  Grey 47.682

24 1SH 9  Kevon H Binder  99 Chevy Corvette  Pewter 47.983

25 1SJ/K 155  L. Frank Putman  01 Chevrolet Corvette Z06  Black 48.251

26 L1J/K 115  Constance Esposito  02 Corvette Z06  Silver 48.349

27 L3E 192  Bridget Sigler  92 Chevrolette Corvette  Brite Aqua 48.636

28 1SH 67  William Dee  03 Chevrolet Corvette  Torch Red 48.737

29 1SM 71  Ted Hou  16 Chevy Stingray  Yellow 49.029

30 L1SH  88L  DeEtte English  00 Chevy Corvette  Green 49.335

31 1E 86  Jim Sweet  86 Corvette Coupe  Black 49.385

32 L1SJ/K  4L  Denise MacDonald  09 Chevrolet Corvette  Orange 50.190

33 1SC/D 63  Chris Davies  63 Chevrolet Corvette  red 50.235

34 1SN 39  Carl Polomski  16 Chevy Corvette  White 50.375

35 1SM 41  Chuck Samu  15 Chevrolet Corvette  Gray 50.553

36 L1SH  9L  Valerie Binder  99 Chevy Corvette  Pewter 50.670

37 1SM 75  Fred King  15 Corvette Coupe  Gray 51.304

38 1SE 144  Andy J. Harrison  89 Corvette Coupe/C4  White 51.356

39 2A/B 44  Joe Scafero  70 Vette Coupe  Cyber gray 51.392

40 1SJ/K 113  Carl Dutch  06 Chevrolet Corvette  Montry Red 53.993

41 1SM 32  Bruce Gilbert  16 Chevrolet Corvette  White 54.200

42 L1SJ/K 7  Carol Braun  08 Chevrolet Corvette  Blue 54.535
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Best Times

Total Registered: 46, with Times: 46



43 L1SE  8L  Brenda Harrison  89 Corvette Coupe/C4  White 54.631

44 1SM 29  William Rouiller  11 Corvette GS  orange 55.686

45 2F/G 93  Aaron Greer  92 Chevrolet Corvette  Yellow 56.044

46 1SJ/K 11  Gregory Westbrook  06 Corvette  Blue 60.757


